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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 122 7 20 8 9 25 20 13 201

ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 114 13 7 25 5 16 16 16 162 8 8

BASTIANINI Enea ITA 94 25 5 6 25 - 8 25 -3 28 20

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 81 - 1 11 11 8 25 - 254 41 13

ZARCO Johann FRA 75 8 16 - 7 20 - 11 135 47 6

RINS Alex SPA 69 9 11 16 20 13 0 - -6 53 6

BINDER Brad RSA 65 20 8 10 4 - 6 8 97 57 4

MILLER Jack AUS 63 - 13 2 16 - 11 20 18 59 2

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 60 11 - - 10 10 13 10 69 62 3

MIR Joan SPA 56 10 10 13 13 - 10 - -10 66 4

OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 50 - 25 3 0 11 4 - 711 72 6

ESPARGARO Pol SPA 40 16 4 - 3 7 5 5 -12 82 10

NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 38 6 0 4 2 0 9 9 813 84 2

VIÑALES Maverick SPA 37 4 0 9 6 6 2 6 414 85 1

MARTIN Jorge SPA 31 - - 20 8 - 0 - 315 91 6

MARINI Luca ITA 31 3 2 5 0 4 0 7 1016 91 0

BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 30 - 0 7 - 1 7 4 1117 92 1

MARQUEZ Alex SPA 20 - 3 1 - 9 3 2 218 102 10

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 19 5 9 - 0 3 1 1 019 103 1

DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 8 0 0 - 0 - 0 3 520 114 11

DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 8 2 - 0 1 5 0 0 021 114 0

BINDER Darryn RSA 6 0 6 0 0 0 - 0 022 116 2
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

1511 17 7 34 11 22 18 22 20APRILIA RACING
1442 - 14 13 27 8 36 20 267 7DUCATI LENOVO TEAM
1413 12 29 8 9 28 21 14 2010 3MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
1254 19 21 29 33 13 10 - -26 16TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
1155 20 33 13 4 11 10 8 1636 10RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
1066 8 16 20 15 20 - 11 1645 9PRIMA PRAMAC RACING
1027 25 5 6 25 - 8 28 549 4GRESINI RACING MOTOGP

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

DUCATI 1811 25 16 20 25 20 25 25 25

YAMAHA 1222 7 20 8 9 25 20 13 2059 59

APRILIA 1153 13 7 25 6 16 16 16 1666 7

KTM 934 20 25 10 4 11 6 8 988 22

SUZUKI 805 10 11 16 20 13 10 - -101 13

HONDA 756 16 4 4 10 10 13 10 8106 5

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GARDNER Remy AUS 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 - 023 119 3

FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 024 122 3

PIRRO Michele ITA 0 - - - - - - - 025 122 0

BRADL Stefan GER 0 - - 0 - - - - -26 122 0

SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 0 - - - - - 0 - 027 122 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

1008 27 4 - 13 17 18 15 651 2REPSOL HONDA TEAM
619 3 2 12 - 5 7 11 2190 39MOONEY VR46 RACING TEAM
5810 6 3 5 2 9 12 11 1093 3LCR HONDA
1411 2 6 - 1 5 - - -137 44WITHU YAMAHA RNF MOTOGP TEAM

312 1 - - - 2 - - -148 11TECH3 KTM FACTORY RACING
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